
RATE CARD 2020
APPROVED DEALER

STOCK ST YLES, SIZES & COLORS
YM | YL | S  |  M  |  L  |  XL  |  XXL  |  XXXL

REV. PULL-OVER HOODIE QTY. PRICE ( E )

13-59

60-99

100-199

200-299

300-499

27.10

1-12 33.93

25.67

24.21

23.53

22.81

REV. FULL ZIP HOODIE QTY. PRICE ( E )

13-59

60-99

100-199

200-299

300-499

28.53

1-12 40.43

27.10

25.67

24.97

24.21

REV. CREW SWEATSHIRT

CUSTOM COLORS:

QTY. PRICE ( E )

13-59

60-99

100-199

200-299

300-499

24.24

1-12 26.00

22.81

22.10

21.39

20.67

SINGLE PLY HOODIE QTY. PRICE ( E )

13-59

60-99

100-199

200-299

300-499

15.67

1-12 15.97

14.96

14.24

13.53

12.81

REV. SWEATPANTS

PMS COLOR MATCHING
MINIMUM ORDER:   500+ PIECES

QTY. PRICE ( E )

12-59

60-99

100-199

200-299

300-499

20.67

19.96

18.53

16.39

14.24

REV. TEE SHIRT QTY. PRICE ( E )

12-59

60-99

100-199

200-299

300-499

9.96

9.24

8.53

7.81

7.10

Te
al

/G
re

y

Bl
ac

k

G
re

y

N
av

y

Ro
ya

l 
Bl

ue
/G

re
y

Fo
re

st
G

re
en

/G
re

y
M

ro
on

/G
re

y

Pu
rp

le
/G

re
y

O
ra

ng
e/

G
re

y

Pi
nk

/G
re

y

Youth (M,L)

Adult (S-XXXL)

Bl
ac

k/
G

re
y

Re
d/

G
re

y

N
av

y/
G

ra
y

Bl
ac

k/
G

re
y

Re
d/

G
re

y

N
av

y/
G

ra
y

Ro
ya

l 
Bl

ue
/G

re
y

Fo
re

st
G

re
en

/G
re

y
M

ro
on

/G
re

y

Youth (M,L)

Adult (S-XXXL)

Bl
ac

k/
G

re
y

N
av

y/
G

ra
y

Adult (S-XXXL)

Bl
ac

k/
G

re
y

N
av

y/
G

ra
y

Adult (S-XXXL)

Bl
ac

k/
G

re
y

N
av

y/
G

ra
y

Adult (S-XXXL)

Adult (S-XXXL)

REVERSIBLE - XXL (+$4.29) XXXL (+$7.14)
SINGLE PLY - XXL (+$2.86) XXXL (+$5.71)
500+ CONTACT US FOR SPECIAL RATES

        SIZES COSTS INCREASE: (E)

*Made to order

*Made to order
Stock Coming soon

*Made to order



RATE CARD 2020
APPROVED DEALER

Embroidery and Set up fees (G)
$5 for Single-Ply custom pocket embroidery logo – up to 14,000 stitches.
$5.63 for Double-Ply custom pocket embroidery logo – up to 14,000 stitches.  
$106.25 – One time lifetime set up on a pocket logo, 4 inches embroidery disk.  
This embroidery disk can be used on dozens of other items like, bags, polo shirts, sweatshirts, tee shirts, sweatpants, etc…. 
Surcharge on metallic thread which is three times more expensive, more fragile thus need to run slower – taking longer
*Please Note orders with quantity less than 13 will not recieve the coded discount. 

Screen printing and Set up fees & Graphic Services (G)

Any Image Silk Printing
One Color $2.20
Extra Color $0.95
$36.25 per graphic design (per color), vectorizing, sizing, layout, printing �lms and burning screens in order to custom print.   
Onetime lifetime charge.    Films and screen will be stored for reorders.
Reversible Sweatshirts / Apparel imprinting on double cotton/poly plys.
Imprinting on our patented Reversible Sweatshirts double cotton/poly plys is a much slower process than any singly ply you 
can stick down and move faster with inking.
*Please Note orders with quantity less than 13 will not recieve the coded discount. 
Dark Color imprinting surcharge
White under and/or heat lamp �ash in-between color 
On our patented Reversible Sweatshirts, it is much more complicated on dark colors with white underlay’s.  
There are limitation to detailed designs.  Some designs can be altered to provide margins of error for slight movement if it should
 occur.   For this reason, we process these slower and with much more care.  blemishes can occur.  – not every design can be a

Cost per letter/number based on quantities of each per garment, size of each, quantities of total order.  
Cost of outline embroidery disk also based on many variable like above and evaluated on order basis.   
Our Value price quotes take 5 to 15 minutes
*Please Note orders with quantity less than 13 will not recieve the coded discount. 

Tackle Twill (G) 

Inventory liquidation donation or special with decent size orders or good client loyalty rewards.   

Buy one Get one Free Club, Team group value spirit packs are always available.  
Call to inquire details and to custom create with all customization details.  

Order turnaround time
Order start with a value price quote approval  written approval on desired order with all custom embellishment listed.
Often time, sizes, exact quanti�es are not a�xed so quote can adjust accordingly up receipt of �nal details.  
Upon receipt of approved quote, we will begin designs and set ups on all custom embellishment for your approval.  
start with a value price quote Upon receipt and approved con�rmation of all necessary order detail information, 
client will receive an “order con�rmation” email.  On that day we can ship.

Any gormet fabric style any fabric combination. We have 30 years experince in oversease manufacturing.

Custom Manufacturing & Private Label

>--- add $0.31(net) Per 1000 stiches 

For further information or if you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact us. 


