

### APPROVED DEALER RATE CARD 2020

### STOCK STYLES, SIZES & COLORS YM |YL|S | M | L | XL | XXL | XXL

REV. PULL-OVER HOODIE	QTY.	PRICE (E)	REV. FULL ZIP HOODIE	QTY.	PRICE ( E )
Youth (ML)	1-12	33.93		1-12	40.43
	13-59	27.10		13-59	28.53
	60-99	25.67		60-99	27.10
	100-199	24.21		100-199	25.67
Adult (S-XXXL)	200-299	23.53	Youth (M,L) Adult (S-XXXL)	200-299	24.97
Black/Grey Navy/Gray Red/Grey Red/Grey Blue/Grey Mroon/Grey Mroon/Grey Purple/Grey Pink/Grey Teal/Grey	300-499	22.81	Black/Grey Navy/Gray Red/Grey Royal Blue/Grey Green/Grey Mnoon/Grey	300-499	24.21
REV. CREW SWEATSHIRT	QTY.	PRICE (E)	SINGLE PLY HOODIE	QTY.	PRICE ( E )
BlackGrey MavyGray Mary Bar	1-12	26.00	Adult (S-XXXL)	1-12	15.97
	13-59	24.24		13-59	15.67
	60-99	22.81		60-99	14.96
	100-199	22.10		100-199	14.24
	200-299	21.39		200-299	13.53
28 Z	300-499	20.67		300-499	12.81
REV. SWEATPANTS	QTY.	PRICE (E)	REV. TEE SHIRT	QTY.	PRICE ( E )
	12-59	20.67		12-59	9.96
	60-99	19.96		60-99	9.24
	100-199	18.53		100-199	8.53
	200-299	16.39		200-299	7.81
Adult (S-XXXL)	300-499	14.24	Adult (S-XXXL)	300-499	7.10
في *Made to order			A S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S		

### **CUSTOM COLORS:**

PMS COLOR MATCHING MINIMUM ORDER: 500+ PIECES

### SIZES COSTS INCREASE: (E)

REVERSIBLE - XXL (+\$4.29) XXXL (+\$7.14) SINGLE PLY - XXL (+\$2.86) XXXL (+\$5.71) 500+ CONTACT US FOR SPECIAL RATES



## **Embroidery and Set up fees (G)**

\$5 for Single-Ply custom pocket embroidery logo – up to 14,000 stitches.

\$5.63 for Double-Ply custom pocket embroidery logo – up to 14,000 stitches. >--- add \$0.31(net) Per 1000 stiches \$106.25 – One time lifetime set up on a pocket logo, 4 inches embroidery disk.

This embroidery disk can be used on dozens of other items like, bags, polo shirts, sweatshirts, tee shirts, sweatpants, etc.... Surcharge on metallic thread which is three times more expensive, more fragile thus need to run slower – taking longer \*Please Note orders with quantity less than 13 will not recieve the coded discount.

# Screen printing and Set up fees & Graphic Services (G)

Any Image Silk Printing

One Color \$2.20

Extra Color \$0.95

\$36.25 per graphic design (per color), vectorizing, sizing, layout, printing films and burning screens in order to custom print. Onetime lifetime charge. Films and screen will be stored for reorders.

Reversible Sweatshirts / Apparel imprinting on double cotton/poly plys.

Imprinting on our patented Reversible Sweatshirts double cotton/poly plys is a much slower process than any singly ply you can stick down and move faster with inking.

\*Please Note orders with quantity less than 13 will not recieve the coded discount.

#### Dark Color imprinting surcharge

White under and/or heat lamp flash in-between color

On our patented Reversible Sweatshirts, it is much more complicated on dark colors with white underlay's.

There are limitation to detailed designs. Some designs can be altered to provide margins of error for slight movement if it should occur. For this reason, we process these slower and with much more care. blemishes can occur. – not every design can be a

## Tackle Twill (G)

Cost per letter/number based on quantities of each per garment, size of each, quantities of total order. Cost of outline embroidery disk also based on many variable like above and evaluated on order basis. Our Value price quotes take 5 to 15 minutes

\*Please Note orders with quantity less than 13 will not recieve the coded discount.

# **Custom Manufacturing & Private Label**

Any gormet fabric style any fabric combination. We have 30 years experince in oversease manufacturing.

Inventory liquidation donation or special with decent size orders or good client loyalty rewards.

#### Buy one Get one Free Club, Team group value spirit packs are always available.

Call to inquire details and to custom create with all customization details.

#### Order turnaround time

Order start with a value price quote approval written approval on desired order with all custom embellishment listed. Often time, sizes, exact quantifies are not affixed so quote can adjust accordingly up receipt of final details. Upon receipt of approved quote, we will begin designs and set ups on all custom embellishment for your approval. start with a value price quote Upon receipt and approved confirmation of all necessary order detail information, client will receive an "order confirmation" email. On that day we can ship.

### For further information or if you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact us.